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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 28 Ženski/F, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
06.07.2025 - 11:34 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:05.95 Danijela Đinaković PVKJHN Beograd (SRB) 19.06.2004
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 1:06.01 Ksenija Milutinović PVKBDR Obninsk (RUS) 18.03.2014
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 1:06.10 Jana Borović PVKBDR Nikšić 14.06.2025
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 1:10.89 Jana Borović PVKBDR Nikšić 10.12.2023
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 10 1:23.47 Jadranka Dabović PVKJHN Nikšić 14.06.2025
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11 godina i mlađi

1. Sofija Jovanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 1:22.52 331
2. Jadranka Dabović 15 Jadran, HN 1:26.22 290
3. Maša Franeta 14 Budvanska R, BD 1:29.41 260
4. Nadja Šeper 16 Aquafit, SA 1:39.21 190
5. Nina Darmanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 1:42.25 174
6. Maša Sušić 15 Leotar, TB 1:46.58 154
7. Vasilisa Vujović 15 Budvanska R, BD 1:49.44 142
8. Ema Tabaković 16 Budućnost, PG 2:08.24 88
9. Olivija Efrosinina 16 Budućnost, PG 2:19.83 68

12 - 13 godina

1. Nadja Ivanova 12 Skopje, SK 1:20.62 355 R
2. Eva Milevska 12 Skopje, SK 1:21.84 340
3. Jerca Eržen 12 Triglav, KR 1:22.16 336
4. Bojana Jovanović 13 Jadran, HN 1:22.19 335
5. Ksenija Rosić 12 BPK, BG 1:22.56 331
6. Milica Gladović 13 Budvanska R, BD 1:22.77 328
7. Ksenija Petrović 13 Akvatic V, PF 1:27.03 282
8. Amelija Efrosinina 12 Budućnost, PG 1:28.63 267
9. Sara Setenčić 12 Leotar, TB 1:29.93 256

10. Kalina Bacović 13 Budućnost, PG 1:41.41 178

14 - 15 godina

1. Jana Borović 11 Budvanska R, BD 1:07.12 616 Q
2. Meta Komelj 10 Triglav, KR 1:11.41 512 Q
3. Nejra Kovačević 10 Sport Time, SA 1:11.42 511 Q
4. Lara Brolih 11 Triglav, KR 1:14.15 457 Q
5. Karin Jakša Jovanovski 11 Triglav, KR 1:21.09 349
6. Andrea Kustudić 10 Budvanska R, BD 1:21.45 345
7. Čarna Marković 10 Budućnost, PG 1:26.64 286
8. Irina Ćurić 10 Leotar, TB 1:34.87 218

16 - 17 godina

1. Teodora Svitlica 09 BPK, BG 1:11.33 513 Q
2. Katja Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 1:11.56 508 Q
3. Uma Kurtagić 08 Budvanska R, BD 1:17.90 394 R
4. Iskra Dedivanović 08 Akvatic V, PF 1:34.65 219

Otvoreno/Open

1. Jana Borović 11 Budvanska R, BD 1:07.12 616 Q
2. Teodora Svitlica 09 BPK, BG 1:11.33 513 Q
3. Meta Komelj 10 Triglav, KR 1:11.41 512 Q
4. Nejra Kovačević 10 Sport Time, SA 1:11.42 511 Q
5. Katja Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 1:11.56 508 Q
6. Iza Videc 07 Kamnik, KA 1:12.50 489 Q
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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 28, Ženski/F, 100m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

7. Lara Brolih 11 Triglav, KR 1:14.15 457 Q
8. Alina Lozar 07 Triglav, KR 1:14.71 447 Q
9. Uma Kurtagić 08 Budvanska R, BD 1:17.90 394 R

10. Nadja Ivanova 12 Skopje, SK 1:20.62 355 R
11. Karin Jakša Jovanovski 11 Triglav, KR 1:21.09 349
12. Andrea Kustudić 10 Budvanska R, BD 1:21.45 345
13. Eva Milevska 12 Skopje, SK 1:21.84 340
14. Jerca Eržen 12 Triglav, KR 1:22.16 336
15. Bojana Jovanović 13 Jadran, HN 1:22.19 335
16. Sofija Jovanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 1:22.52 331
17. Ksenija Rosić 12 BPK, BG 1:22.56 331
18. Milica Gladović 13 Budvanska R, BD 1:22.77 328
19. Jadranka Dabović 15 Jadran, HN 1:26.22 290
20. Čarna Marković 10 Budućnost, PG 1:26.64 286
21. Ksenija Petrović 13 Akvatic V, PF 1:27.03 282
22. Amelija Efrosinina 12 Budućnost, PG 1:28.63 267
23. Maša Franeta 14 Budvanska R, BD 1:29.41 260
24. Sara Setenčić 12 Leotar, TB 1:29.93 256
25. Iskra Dedivanović 08 Akvatic V, PF 1:34.65 219
26. Irina Ćurić 10 Leotar, TB 1:34.87 218
27. Nadja Šeper 16 Aquafit, SA 1:39.21 190
28. Kalina Bacović 13 Budućnost, PG 1:41.41 178
29. Nina Darmanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 1:42.25 174
30. Maša Sušić 15 Leotar, TB 1:46.58 154
31. Vasilisa Vujović 15 Budvanska R, BD 1:49.44 142
32. Ema Tabaković 16 Budućnost, PG 2:08.24 88
33. Olivija Efrosinina 16 Budućnost, PG 2:19.83 68


